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Bidders List PBN 63088 

 

John Cumper 

ISS DBA IPEC 

400 West Main Street Suite 114 

Gaylord, MI 49735 

DL (989) 619-8346 

Cell 989-619-8346 

john.cumper@iss-na.com 

 

Mr. Eric Finnila, P.E. 

Crane Engineering, Inc. 

707 Ford Street 

Kimberly, WI 54136-0038 

Cell:     920. 850.3100 

e.finnila@craneengineering.net 

 

Laura Kerschner 

Water Well Solutions, Inc. 

N87W36051 Mapleton Street 

Oconomowoc, WI 53066 

Phone: 262.269.9072 

laura.kerschner@wwssg.com 
 

Mr. Claude Leidi  

Advanced Compressor Technology 

1400 Louis Bork Drive 

Batavia, IL 60510 

Phone: 630-482-9400 

cleidi@actcomp.com 

 

Mr. Rick Bartelt 

L.W. Allen 

4633 Tompkins Drive    

Madison, WI 53716    

Phone: 608.516.4083   

Fax: 608.222.9414     

rbartelt@lwallen.com 

 

 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Lee Mechanical 

9817 S. 13th Street 

Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone: 414-775-7686 

Cell: 262-771-5214 

druffalo@selectlee.com 

 

Josh Voigt 

Xylem 

N28 W23240 Roundy Drive – STE 250 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

O: 262-506-2343 

C: 414-719-5567 

F: 262-544-1399 

Joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

 

 

Andrea Fasciano 

Helm Mechanical Inc. 

2238  West Bluemound Rd. B 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Phone: 262-798-8003 x 106 

Cell: 414-343-9222 

afasciano@helmgroup.com 
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Adam Landen 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Direct: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

alanden@jfahern.com 

 

Rachel M. Lee, P.E. 

LAI, Ltd. 

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116 

Madison, WI  53711 

Office: 608.298.7271 

Mobile: 608.698.6531 

rlee@lai-ltd.com 

 

Paul Ludwig 

Furey Filter & Pump 

N117 W19237 Fulton Dr. 

Germantown, WI 53022 

P: 262-293-0333 

C: 240.651.4932 

F: 262-293-0344 

Paul.Ludwig@fureyfp.com 

 

Pete Griese 

Weir Minerals 

2701 S Stoughton Road 

Madison, WI 53716 

Cell: 608-354-4162 

Pete.griese@weirminerals.com 

 

Mike Salentine, BSME 

Outside Sales 

Salentine Pump & Equipment, Inc. 

N56 W13262 Silver Spring Road 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone:(262)798-5000 -101 

Fax:(262)798-5444 

Mike@salentinepump.com 

 

Mark Gamroth 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2999 

Phone: 414-649-2128 

Mobile: 414-369-7355 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

mgamroth@buttersfetting.com 

 

Mr. Tom Dennis 

Drydon Equipment, Inc. 

Phone: 920-439-1188 

TDennis@drydon.com 

 

 

Todd Rathkamp 

Hydraulic Component Services Inc. 

OFFICE: 262-549-1760 

CELL: 262-424-8811 

FAX: 262-549-3701 

trathkamp@hydraulicrepair.com 

www.Hydraulicrepair.com 

 

 

 


